
 
2024 LEAGUE AND TEAM DIRECTORY 

 

 
FUTURES LEAGUE OFFICE 
 

P.O. Box 458, Weymouth, MA 02190 • 339-440-3417 
Commissioner: Joe Paolucci (commissioner@thefuturesleague.com) 
Associate Commissioner & Director of Media Relations: Joshua Kummins 
(administrator@thefuturesleague.com) 
thefuturesleague.com • @FuturesLeague 

 
BROCKTON ROX 
 

Campanelli Stadium, 1 Feinberg Way, Brockton MA 02301 • 508-599-7000 
Owner: Brian Kahn 
Interim General Manager: John Wilson (john@knockoutsbaseball.com) 
Field Manager: Joe Logan (joe@brocktonrox.com) 
brocktonrox.com • @RoxBaseball 

 
NASHUA SILVER KNIGHTS 

Holman Stadium, 67 Amherst St., Nashua, NH 03064 • 603-718-8883 
Owner: John Creedon Jr. 
General Manager: Cam Cook (cam@nashuasilverknights.com) 
Field Manager: Kyle Jackson (action2526@gmail.com) 
nashuasilverknights.com • @SilverKnightsNH 

 
NEW BRITAIN BEES 
 

New Britain Stadium, 230 John Karbonic Way, New Britain, CT 06051 • 860-826-BEES 
Owner & General Manager: Brad Smith (bsmith@nbbees.com) 
Field Manager: Matt Gedman (matthew.gedman@trincoll.edu) 
nbbees.com • @NewBritainBees 

 
NORWICH SEA UNICORNS 
 

Senator Thomas J. Dodd Memorial Stadium, 14 Stott Avenue, Norwich, CT 06360 • 860-887-7962 
Owner: Miles Prentice 
General Manager: Lee Walter Jr. (lee@goseaunicorns.com) 
Field Manager: Kevin Murphy (manager@goseaunicorns.com) 
goseaunicorns.com • @GoSeaUnicorns 

 
ROAD WARRIORS 

P.O. Box 458, Weymouth, MA 02190 
Assistant General Manager: Joshua Kummins (administrator@thefuturesleague.com) 
Manager: Brendan Morrissey (bmorrissey01@gmail.com) 
thefuturesleague.com • @FLRoadWarriors 

 
VERMONT LAKE MONSTERS 
 

Centennial Field, 98 University Road, Burlington, VT 05401 • 802-655-4200 
President/COO: Chris English 
Senior Vice President: C.J. Knudsen (cjk@vermontlakemonsters.com) 
Field Manager: Matt Fincher (matt@vermontlakemonsters.com) 
vermontlakemonsters.com • @VTLakeMonsters 

 
WESTFIELD STARFIRES 

Bullens Field, King St. Ext., Westfield, MA 01085 • 413-335-0443 
Owner: Chris Thompson (ct@westfieldstarfires.com) 
VP of Baseball Operations: Hunter Golden (huntergolden@westfieldstarfires.com) 
Field Manager: Paul Bonfiglio (basepaul11@gmail.com) 
westfieldstarfires.com • @StarfiresBB 

 
WORCESTER BRAVEHEARTS 

Hanover Insurance Park at Fitton Field, 1 College Ave., Worcester, MA 01610 • 508-438-3773 
Owner: Frank Vaccaro | President: Matt Vaccaro 
General Manager: Dave Peterson (dave@worcesterbravehearts.com) 
Field Manager: Alex Dion (alex@worcesterbravehearts.com) 
worcesterbravehearts.com • @WooBaseball 

 


